
1 3135 Csáki Ákos

2 3543 LŐRINCZ Dániel

3 3673 PAPP Henrik

1 3720 SÁGI Barbara

2 3572 MCBRAYER Anna Lee

3 3228 FEKETE Flóra
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MikulásFutás 2015

2km-es táv

Nő

Férfi

Rajtuk kívül teljesítették:

ANDÓ Gellért

ANDÓ Gellért

ARANYOSY Adrián

ARANY-TÓTH Ágnes

ARANY-TÓTH Attila

ABRÁN Erika

ÁDÁM Martin

ADORJAN Ditta

ALBERT Janka

ALBERT Júlia

BALÁZS Róbert

BALÁZS Viktória

BALÁZS Viktória

BALÁZSNÉ BERA Ildikó

BALKÁNYI Máté

ARANY-TÓTH Botond

ARANY-TÓTH Levente

BABINSZKI Armand Péter

BACH Barnabás

BAKSZA Bernadett

BALOGH Bulcsú

BALOGH Petra

BALOGHNÉ TÓTH Katalin

BÁNÁTI Clarissa

BÁNÁTI Jessica

BALLA Lili

BALLA Eszter

BALOGH Emil

BALOGH Marcell

BALOGH Anna Zsuzsa

BARNA Ferenc

BARNA Levente

BÁNKÓVI Bence

BARABÁS Szabolcs

BARKÓCZI Bence

BARKÓCZI János

BARKÓCZI Máté
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3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

BARNA Emese

BÁRSONY Borbála

BÁRSONY Réka

BELÁK Brigitta

BELÁK Katica

BÉLI László Krisztián

BÉNYEI Tamás

BERCZELLY Aba Botond

BARTA Nikolett

BARTOS Panna

BEA Balázs

BEA Fanni

BEJCZI Ádám

BIRSZKI Krisztina

BLASKÓ Dóra

BLASKÓ Tibor

BÓBIS Dorina

BOCSI Anna

BERCZELLY Álmos Bulcsú

BERCZELLY Réka

BERKI Tamás

BERNOLÁK Dóra

BIRÓ Mira

BODOR Sára

BOROS Apor

BOROS Enikő

BOROSNÉ KMETTY Anna

BOTOS Gilbert

BODA Gábor

BODA Gábor Máté

BODA Márton Benedek

BÓDI Kristóf

BODNÁR Bertalan

DR. BÖLÖNYI-HORVÁTH László

BÖLÖNYI-HORVÁTH Blanka

BÖRZSÖNYI Imola

BRÁN Nikoletta

BUCSEK Anna

BOZORI Rómeó

BOZSÓ József

BŐCZÉN Koppány

BÖLÖNYI Mária

DR. BÖLÖNYI-HORVÁTH Gabriella

BULEJSZA Péter

BURAI Szabolcs

BUCSEK Emőke

BUCSEK Bernadett

BUDAI Zsombor

BULEJSZA Dóra

BULEJSZA Noémi
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3161

3162

3163

3165

3166

3167

BURKÓDI Boglárka

BURKÓDI Gergely

BURKÓDI Mikes

CZINGRÁBER Zsolt

CZIPPÁN Zita Linda

CZIRJÁK Ildikó

CZIRJÁK Tünde

CZOBORI Effi

BURKÓDI Miklós

BURZI Alex

BÜKI Bianka

BÜKI Dániel

CONWAY Martin

CS. NAGY Éva

CS. NAGY Olga

CSABAI Lilla

CSABAI Rita

CSABAI-ABRÁN Dóra

CZOMBOS László Imre

CZOMBOS Mátyás Levente

CZOMBOS Péter

CZUDAR Margit

CS. NAGY András

CSERI Bence

CSISZÉR Csilla

CSÓRIÁN Benjámin

DANCS Henriett

DANCSÓ Krisztián

CSAPÓ Szilvia

CSAPÓ Tünde Ágota

CSEH Zsuzsanna

CSEREY Gyöngyvér

DARÓCZI Levente

DARÓCZY Bianka

DÁVID Dominik

DÁVID Éva

DANYI Ágnes

DANYI Erik

DARÓCZI Emese

DARÓCZI Gergő

DARÓCZI Imre

DEMETER Nóra

DEMKÓ Diána

DÉNES István

DÉNES Szidónia Anna

DEBRECENI Ákos

DEBRECZENI Hanna

DEDINSZKI Richárd

DÉKÁNY Harold

DEMÉNY Csilla
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3211
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3213

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

3220

3221

DÉR Ágoston

DÓKÁNÉ PAVISA Nóra

DOLHAY Csongor

DOLHAY Márk

DOLHAY Sebestyén

DOLHAY Tünde

DESKÓ Adrienn

DESKÓ Amira

DINKA Kristóf

DÓKA Bálint

DÓKA Zsófia

DROZGYIK Hanna Zorka

DUDÁS Martin

DUDÁS Viktor

DULAY Zara

DULÓ Dominik

DOLHAYNÉ LŐRINCZ Ildikó

DOLNAY Gergely

DOLNAY Máté

DÖMÖK Enricó

DRAXLER Ferenc

ERDÉLYI Dominika

ERDÉLYI Ernő

ERDÉLYINÉ SZANISZLÓ Éva

EREDICS Berta

ERŐSS Diana

ÉBNER Olivér

EIGEN Ádám

ENGLERTH Viola

ENGLÓNER Balázs

FARAGÓ Péter

FARAGÓ Balázs

FARAGÓNÉ SÜVEGES Csilla

FARKAS Csilla

FARKAS Dezső

ERŐSS Lilla

ERŐSS Ádám

FÁNCSIK Nikolett

FARAGÓ Eszter

FARAGÓ Gergő

FEDOR Péter

FEDOR Veronika

FEDOR Joel

FEHÉR Kiara Viktória

FEHÉR Kinga Hajnal

FARKAS Szilvia Nóra

FARKASNÉ GÁL Brigitta

FAZEKAS Csilla

FEDOR Ágnes

FEDOR Noémi
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3229
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3250
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3257
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3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3270

3271

3272

3273

3276

3280

3281

3282

3283

3284

3285

3287

FEKETÉNÉ DR.MICZKI Melinda

FELMÉRAI Alíz

FENYVESI Ferenc

FERENCSIK H. Hanna

FERJANCSICS Inez

FEHÉR Lilien

FEHÉR Ferenc

FEKETE Hanna

FEKETÉNÉ BOKOR Edina

FORGÁCS Adrián

FORGÁCS Sarolta

FÓTOS Adrienn

FÓTOS Benedek

FÓTOS Csaba

FÉSÜS Orsolza

FODOR Balázs

FODOR Rajmund

FÓNAGY Viktória

FONYÓ György

FÜZIK Karola

GABÁNYI Bálint

GABÁNYI Gábor

GALBA Botond

GALBA Dorottya

FRANK Marianna

FRANYÓ Hanna

FRANYÓ Zsanett

FRITZ Áron

FÜREDI Sándor

GÁSPÁR Szilvia

GÁSPÁR Zoltán

GÁSPÁR Panna

GÁSPÁR Sándor

GELLE Szilvia

GALBA Zsombor

GALBÁNÉ MLADEK Kinga

GÁRDOS Éva

GÁRDOS Géza

GÁSPÁR Adrián

GÖNCZÖL János

GÖNCZÖL Laura

GRAF Csobánka

GRAF Kincső

GRÁF Diana

GERHARDT Ákos

GERŐ Tünde

GETINÁS Bence

GLÁZ Dorottya

GÓZON Adél

GRÓSZ Alexandra



3288

3289

3290

3291

3292

3294

3295

3296

3297

3298

3299

3301

3302

3303

3304

3305

3306

3307

3308

3309

3310

3311

3314

3316

3318

3319

3320

3321
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3325

3326

3327

3329

3330

3331

3332

3333

3375

3376

3377

3378

3379

3380

3381

3383

3384

3385

3386

GULYÁS Zoltán

GYALAI László

GYALAI Nándor

GYETVAI Rebeka

GYORI György

GRÓSZ Cintia

GUBIS Balázs

GUBIS György

GUBIS Zoltán

HAJNAL Tamás

HAJNAL Viktor

HALÁSZ Dominik

HANZELIK Andrea

HANZELIK Etelka

GYURCSIK Bence

HAÁR Dominik

HAJNAL Gréta

HAJNAL László

HAJNAL Levente

HEGEDŰS Attila

HEGEDŰS Erzsébet

HEGYI Boglárka

HEGYI Dávid

HERTELENDY Viktória

HARGITAI Erika

HARMATH Flóra

HARSÁNYI Balázs

HAVASI Orsolya

HAYER Richárd

HOLUPCSIK Tamás

HORÁNYI Dóra

HORÁNYI Tamás

HORÁNYI Tamás

HEVESI Andrea

HEVESI Róza

HODIK Marcell

HOLECZ Márk

HOLLÓCZY Norbert

JUHÁSZ Albert

JUHÁSZ Laura

JURÁCZ Katalin

KÁDASI Dóra

KÁDASI Gergely

HORKA Lilla

JUHÁSZ Márk

JUHÁSZ Márton

JUHÁSZ Sándor

DR. JUHÁSZ Sándorné

KÁDASI Petra

KÁLMÁN Kevin



3387

3391

3392

3393

3394

3395

3396

3397

3399

3400

3401

3402

3403

3405

3406

3407

3408

3409

3410

3412

3413

3415

3416

3417

3418

3422

3423

3424

3425

3427

3429

3431

3432

3334

3336

3338

3339

3340

3341

3343

3344

3348

3349

3350

3351

3352

3353

3354

3355

3356

KECZKÓ Linda

KECSKÉS Marcell

KÉKESI Árpád

KÉKESI Evelin

KELECSÉNYI Dániel

KÁLMÁN Nóra

KARECZKI Petra

KASZIBA Erika

KISPÁL Flóra

KISPÁL Zoltán

KISPARTI Dóri

KISPARTI János

KISPARTI Réka

KEMÉNY Alexandra

KENESSEY Bálint

KENYERES Lilla

KENYERES Oszkár

KENYERES Vanda

KISS Viktória

KISS Zsófia

KISS-SZÉKELY Patrik

KIS-VÉN Valéria

KIS-VÉN Veronika

KISS András

KISS Balázs

KISS Bernadett

KISS Gergő

KISS Lili

DR. KOCSIS Tamás

HORKA Péter

HORVÁTH Ágnes

HORVÁTH Izabella

HŐRICH Anna

KLIMÁSZ Gyuláné

KOBOLÁK Ágnes

KOCSIS Csenge

KOCSIS Tamás

HUSZTA Emma Anna

HÜSE Lili

IGAR Ádám

IGAR Tibor

IMRE Barnabás

HŐRICH Attila

HRUSTINSZKY Zsolt

HUGYECZ Ferenc

HUNDZSA Anita

HUPPAUER Mária

IMRE Zsolt

ISTVÁN Boglárka

ISTVÁN Zsuzsanna



3357

3358

3359

3360

3361

3363

3364

3365

3366

3367

3368

3369

3372

3373

3434

3435

3436

3437

3438

3439

3445

3446

3447

3448

3449

3450

3451

3452

3453

3454

3455

3457

3458

3459

3460

3461

3462

3463

3464

3465

3468

3469

3471

3472

3473

3474

3475

3476

3477

3480

IZRAEL Soma

JABBAR Rokaia

JABBAR Zahra

JANCSIK Tamás

DR. JANTSKY Viktória

ISTVÁN Bíborka

IZRAEL Norbert

JUHÁSZ Attila

JUHÁSZ Botond

KOCSIS Emma

DR. KOCSISNÉ DR. BALOGH Annamária

KOLARIK Zoltán

JÁROSSI András

JÁROSSI Balázs

JÁSZBERÉNYI Zoé

JESZENSZKY Bianka

JESZENSZKY Dominik Pál

KONDÉR BORBÁLA Borbála

KONDÉRNÉ SZARKA Eszter

KONECSNI Gergő

KONECSNI Tamás

KONECSNI Regina

KOLLÁR Krisztina

KOLOMPÁR Gábor

KOLOMPÁR György

KONDÉR BENEDEK Benedek

KÓSA Tibor Zoltán

KÓSÁNÉ GENZELMANN Györgyi

KOSDI Dávid

KOSZTIN Julianna

KOSZTIN Keán

KONECSNINÉ HORVÁTH Ildikó

KONOPÁS Ákos

KONOPÁS Noémi

KÓSA Blanka

KÓSA Dániel

KOVÁCS Evelin

KOVÁCS Krisztina

KOVÁCS Lázár

KOVÁCS Linda

KOVÁCS Máté

KOSZTIN Örs

KOSZTIN Rudolf

KOSZTIN Vajk

KOVÁCS Adrienn

KOVÁCS Dominik

KOVÁCS Noémi

KOVÁCS Péter

KOVÁCS Szabolcs Cselgő

KOVÁCS Vivien



3481

3482

3483

3484

3485

3487

3488

3489

3490

3491

3495

3496

3497

3498

3499

3501

3502

3503

3504

3505

3506

3507

3508

3509

3510

3511

3512

3513

3514

3515

3517

3524

3525

3529

3531

3532

3534

3538

3539

3540

3541

3542

3544

3549

3550

3551

3552

3553

3555

3556

KOVÁCS Zoltán

KOVÁCS Csenge Csilla

KOVACSICS Dalma

KOVÁCSNÉ HAJDU Rita

KOZÁK Richárd

KOVÁCS Zoltán

KRALICSEK Márta

KREISZ Márton

KRIASZTER Ábel

KRIASZTER Adél

KRIKSZ Balázs

KOZMA Bence

KOZMA Lili

KÖRMENDI Bálint

KÖVESDI Márk

KURNÁSZ Hajnalka

KUSKA Bence

KÜRTÖS András

KÜRTÖS Mátyás

KÜRTÖS Miklós

KUCSERA András

KUCSERA András

KUKEL Dániel

KULMAN Szabolcs

KURDI Ákos

LAK Brigitta

LÁNG Levente

LÁNG Lilien

LÉMAN Johanna

LENGYEL Andrea

LADA Antónia

LADA Attila

LADA Dominik

LADA Franciska

LADÁNÉ SZEGNER Rita

LOKSA Virág Napsugár

LORENCZ Gabriella

LŐRINCZ Edit

LUKÁCS Ágnes

LENGYEL Laura

LENGYELNÉ PETEK Patrícia

LIPP Dávid

LOKSA Fanni

LOKSA János

MAGOS Attila

LUKÁCS Vince

LUKÁCS András

LUKÁCS Gergő

LUKÁCSNÉ K. Veronika

MAGOS Anna



3557

3558

3559

3560

3561

3565

3566

3567

3568

3569

3571

3574

3579

3580

3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

3586

3588

3589

3590

3592

3595

3596

3597

3599

3602

3603

3604

3608

3609

3611

3612

3613

3614

3615

3616

3617

3618

3619

3622

3623

3624

3625

3626

3627

3628

3629

MAGOS Máté

MAGYAR Zsani

MÁK Mónika

MANNINGER Miksa

MAYER Istvánné

MCBRAYER Anna Katalin

MCBRAYER Billie Lee

DR. MANNINGER Péter

MARSCHALKÓ Attila

MARSI Andrea

MATER Fanni

MATKOVICH Ilona

MEKLI Karina

MEKLI Katalin

MELEG Emese

MESTER Norbert

MESTER Orsolya

MEDVECZKI Patrik

MEDVEI Barnabás

MEDVEI Boróka

MEGYERI Anna Eszter

MEGYERINÉ MLADEK Enikő

MIHÁLDINECZ Ádám

MLATILIK Petra

MLATILIK Tímea

MOHÁCSI Boglárka

MOLNÁR Zsófia

MÉSZÁROS Márk

MÉSZÁROS Alexa

MÉSZÁROS Miléna

MESZES Emília

MEZEI Gábor

NÁDASI MARCELL Marci

NAGY Adrián

NAGY Balázs

NAGY Béla

NAGY Bence

MORVAI Ildikó

MRÁZ Adelin

MUKA Árpád

MUKA Levente

NÁDASI GERGELY Gergő

NAGY Luca

NAGY Márton

NAGY Míra

NAGY Bertalan

NAGY Boglárka

NAGY Bori

NAGY Ferenc Levente

NAGY Flórián



3630

3631

3632

3634

3635

3637

3640

3641
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3643

3644

3645

3646

3647

3649

3650

3652

3653

3654

3656

3657

3717

3719

3721

3722

3725

3658

3659

3661

3662

3663

3664

3665

3667

3668

3669

3670

3671

3672

3675

3677

3678

3680

3682

3684

3687

3688

3689

3690

3691

NAGY Réka

NAGY Réka

NAGY Gergely

NAGY Gergelyné

NAGY Gizella

NAGYÉRI János

NAGYÉRI Máté

NAGY Sára

NAGY Titusz

NAGY Tünde

NAGY Ádám Dávid

DR NAGY Ferenc

NÉMETH Krisztina

NÉMETH Sarolta

NGUYEN Dániel

NOVÁKOVICS Kristóf

ROTTER Brigitta

NAGYÉRI Renáta

NAGYÉRINÉ GAZDIK Anita

NÁNDORI Bálint

NÁNDORI Kornél

NEER András

OGIEL Annamária

OPAVSZKY Réka

ORBÁN Áron

ORBÁN Péter

ORDASI Réka

RUDOLF Lilla

SALLAI Gabriella

SÁNDOR Donát

SÁRA Bence

PÁLMAI Péter

PÁPA József

PAPP Ádám

PAPP Luca

OROSZI Klára

ÖTVÖS Míra

PÁLHÁZI Ágnes

PÁLMAI Gábor

PÁLMAI Gergely

PETŐ Benedek

PINTÉR Lászlóné

PINTÉR Richárd

POCK Anikó

POCK Attila

PÁTKAI Zita

PATKÓ Dorina

PELLE Nikolett

PETÉNYI Péter

PÉTER Kata



3692

3694

3695

3696

3697

3698

3699

3700

3701

3702

3703

3704

3705

3709

3710

3711

3712

3713

3714

3715

3716

3727

3728

3729

3730

3731

3732

3733

3734

3735

3736

3737

3738

3739

3740

3741

3742

3743

3746

3747

3748

3749

3750

3751

3752

3753

3754

3755

3756

3758

POZSGAI Anna

PRIKLER Klaudia

PRONTVAI Flóra

PUKK Roland

PUSKÁS Brigitta

POCK Fanni

POLÓNYI Liliána

PONICSÁN Lili

PÓSA Réka

POSTA Judit

REGYEP Zsófia

REVÓCZI Norbert

RIGÓ Nikolett Zsófia

RÓNASZÉKI Sára

ROSTA Georgina

RADICS Gréta

RADICS Imre

RADZIK Gréta

REGŐS Tünde

SCHATTLER Orsolya

SCHLENK Flóra

SCHLENK Kristóf

SCHLENK Róbert

SCHLENKNÉ VIRSINGER Annamária

ROSTÁS Eszter

ROSTÁS Gergely

SCHATTLER Ádám

SCHATTLER Gábor

SCHATTLER Gitta

SCHMUCK Tamás

SCHMUK Ferenc

SEBŐK Mária

SELYMES Nóra

SIDOROW Ádám

SCHMIDT Szilárd

SCHMIDT Jázmin Anna

SCHMIDT Johanna

SCHMIDTNÉ HESZ Krisztina

SCHMUCK Ferenc

SIKÓ Napsugár

SIKÓ Tamás

SIMON Áron

SIMON Richárd

SINKÓ Attila

SIDOROW Anna

SIDOROW Éva

SIKET Boldi

SIKET Anna

SIKÓ Lilla

SIPOS Bendegúz



3761

3763

3764

3767

3768

3770

3772

3773

3774

3779

3781

3782

3784

3785

3786

3789

3790

3792

3793

3795

3796

3797

3798

3799

3801

3802

3803

3806

3807

3808

3809

3812

3813

3814

3815

3816

3818

3819

3820

3821

3822

3823

3824

3826

3827

3831

3832

3833

3834

3835

SOMOGHY Anna

SÓS Bence

SQUOR Bálint

STEINER Luca

SIPOS Panna

SKULKA Zsófia

SLEZÁK Szabolcs

SOLNAI Szabolcs

SZABÓ Csilla

SZABÓ Ilona

SZABÓ Nándor

SZABÓ Tamás János

SZABÓ-SELYMES Botond

STUMMER Áron

SZABADOS Lili

SZABADOS Zsuzsanna

SZABÓ Anna

SZABÓ Bence

SZÁNTÓ Barnabás

SZARKA Máté

SZÁSZ Lili

SZEGEDI Marianna

SZÉKELY Ferenc

SZÁDOCZKI Szilvia

SZAMOSVÖLGYI Zita

SZAMOSVÖLGYINÉ Noémi

SZANISZKÓ Csaba

SZANISZLÓ Györgyi

SZENTPÉTERY Csaba

SZENTPÉTERY Kitti

SZENTPÉTERY Viktória

SZERÉNYI Bálint

SZERÉNYI Szilvia

SZÉKELY Szilvia

SZÉKELY Szófia

SZELÉNYI Renáta

SZENDI Adrienne

SZENDI Barbara

SZILÁGYI Bálint

SZILÁGYI Fatime

SZILNER Barnabás

SZILNER Botond

SZKLENÁR Koppány

SZIGETI Bence

SZIGETI Blanka

SZIGETI Judit

SZIGETVÁRI Katalin

SZÍJJÁRTÓ Zoltán

SZLÁVIK Antal

SZLÁVIK Zsuzsanna



3836

3837

3838

3840

3841

3842

3843

3844

3845

3846

3847

3848

3849

3850

3856

3857

3858

3859

3860

3862

3863

3865

3868

3869

3874

3877

3878

3880

3881

3882

3883

3884

3886

3887

3888

3889

3890

3891

3893

3899

3900

3901

3902

3903

3904

3905

3906

3908

3909

3910

SZLUKA János

SZOFIA Gyori

SZŐCS Noémi

SZŐCS Boróka

SZŰCS István

SZLEZÁK Rebeka

SZLIZS Katalin

SZLIZS Tibor

TAMÁSI Laura

TENJÁK-CHIKÁN Szabolcs

TERÉNYI Brigitta

THÁLER András

THURÁNSZKY Panna

TÁCSIK Dzsenifer

TAKÁCS Balázs

TAKÁCS Bendegúz

TAKÁCS Bulcsú

TAKÁCS Hunor

TÓTH Dávid

TÓTH Klaudia Krisztina

TÓTH Markó

TIBA Bendegúz

TILINGER Hunor

DR. TILINGER István

TOKODY Kristóf

TÓTH Boglárka

TÓTH Tibor Zsolt

TÓTH Viktor

TÓTHNÉ HORNYÁK Szilvia

TŐRINCSI Kata

TŐRINCSIK Dominik

TÓTH Máté

TÓTH Milán

TÓTH Péter

TÓTH Rebeka

TÓTH Szabolcs

VALACHI Sámuel

VÁMOS Dalma

VARECZA Mercédesz

VARGA Anna

VARGA Dóra

TÖRÖK Milán

TRAUB Cecília

TUMBÁSZ Tamás

ÜVEGES Gergő

VÁCZ Zoltán

VARGA Júlia

VARGA Laura

VARGA Viola

VARGA Gábor



3911

3912

3913

3916

3918

3919

3921

3922

3923

3924

3926

3927

3928

3929

3930

3931

3933

3934

3935

3937

3938

3941

3942

3943

3944

3945

3946

3947

3948

3949

3951

3953

3954

3955

3956

3957

3958

3959

3960

3961

3962

3963

3964

3965

3966

3967

3968

3969

3970

3971

VARJÚ Natasa Anna

VARJÚ Szonja

VARRÓ Csenge

VASS Álmos

VASTAG Judit

VARGÁNÉ HAJDU Alexa

VINCZEFFY Ágota

VIRÁG Cintia

WEIDEMANN Gábor

ZÁCH Rita

DR.  ZÁCHNÉ ÁDÁM Izabella

VELEK Bogi

VEREB Attila

VERES Anita

VERES Kitti

VINCZE Roland

ZSIDÁKOVITS Kristóf

ZSIGMOND Dániel

KÓSA FEHÉR Kende

PORTELLA BÁlint

VARGA Márton

ZÁHORSZKI Fanni

ZARÁND Botond

ZARÁND Huba

ZELLER Gergő

ZIMONYI ISTVÁNNÉ Éva

KOVÁCS Gábor

NAGY Luca

FULAI Imre

VÉRTESI Bendegúz

VÉRTESI Csaba

KOHÁRI Ferenc

SZÁDOCZKI Lili

VÉGH Judit

VÉGH Tamás

JÓZSA Lili

KÁPOLNAI Zoltán

BARTA Izabella

DARÁNYI Mónika

BÁNYAVÁRI Gergely

NAGY  Zoltán

JAKAB Cintia

VÉRTESI Sára

KOKAS Anna

PETRES Róbert

DUMITKESCU Richárd

NAGY Andrea

VANDERLIK Csenge

BARCZA Levente

KISS Domonkos



3972

3973

3975

3976

3977

3978

3979

3980

3981

3982

3983

3984

3985

3986

3987

3988

3989

3990

3991

3992

3993

3994

3995

3996

3997

3998

3999

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005

4008

4009

4010

4011

4012

4013

4014

4015

4016

4017

4018

4019

4020

4021

4022

4023

4024

CSERNIK Márton

KISS Gergő

HAJDÚ Brenda

HAJDÚ Debra

KUMMER Bálint

KISS Dávid

BEZECKI Máté

MEDVEI Gábor

PETŐ Ágoston

HUSZÁR Károly

EBECZ Botond

KAOS Judit

MONORI Rebeka

ZEISLER Péter

ZEISLER Máté

KOCZÓ éva

SZABÓ Hanga

MICHALIK Flóra

HAJDÚ Réka

PINTÉR Balázs

BERTA Barnabás

MARINCSÁK Zoltán

MARINCSÁK Péter

SIMON Balázs

SIMON Zoltán

WALTER Dénes

ERDÉLYI György

ROSTETTER-KISS Szabolcs

MUKA Beatrix

MUKA Emese

GŐGH Gergő

KLEIN István

HORVÁTH Laller

KUKEL Flóra

KUKELNÉ VIRSIWGER Lívia

FAZEKAS Péter

SEBŐK Attila

DARIDA Mária

TARNÓCZY Zsolt

SÁRAI Ádám

HELMLE Mátyás

DIKÁN  ágnes

LAKATI Anett

RUZSAI Erika

CSÁKI Szonja

MOUNÁN Peggy

HELMLE Csaba

DETKOVICS Edit

BAYER  OlivÉr

BAYER Norbert



4025

4027

4028

4029

4030

4031

4032

4092

4116

DR. KORMOSÓI László

FELBERT Attila

KÓSA FEHÉR Anna

VARSÁNYINÉ SZENTTELEKI Anikó

VARSÁNYI  László Csaba

VARSÁNYI László

KOVÁCS  Dávid

KORMORÓI Lóránt

DUDÁS Diána


